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Rhythmic / JR / All
Session: JR1,JR2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Zhao1035
Vitrychenko

9.250 9.000 7.9008.150Diff:
Exec: 8.000 7.750 6.6507.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.800 17.250 14.55016.750 64.350
Place: 1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Victoria Kobelev1026
Rhythmic Art

8.250 8.900 8.0507.550Diff:
Exec: 7.550 7.750 7.9007.250

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.050__.___
Final: 14.800 15.800 15.90016.650 63.150
Place: 6 6 2 1 2 

2 

Alexandria Kautzman1023
Burlo Gymnastics

8.850 8.300 7.8007.450Diff:
Exec: 7.750 6.550 7.1008.000

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 15.450 16.600 14.60014.850 61.500
Place: 2 2T 6 4 3 

3 

Naomi Skotnikov1033
Vitrychenko

8.050 7.800 8.0507.900Diff:
Exec: 7.450 7.000 7.2506.800

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.700 15.500 15.30014.800 60.300
Place: 7 8 7T 2 4 

4 

Ciel Arzandyan1015
Rhythmic Academy LA

9.100 8.650 7.3007.500Diff:
Exec: 7.600 6.800 6.0507.100

ND: -0.100 __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.600 16.600 13.35015.450 60.000
Place: 8 2T 3 10 5 

5 

Erica Foster1019
NorthWest Rhythmic

8.750 8.050 6.9507.950Diff:
Exec: 7.750 6.250 7.2507.150

ND: -0.100 -0.650 -0.300__.___
Final: 15.100 16.400 13.90013.650 59.050
Place: 3 4 14 8 6 

6 

Mya Tam1034
Rhythmic Dreams

8.550 8.750 7.2007.750Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.050 6.3506.600

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.350 15.400 13.55014.800 58.100
Place: 9T 9 7T 9 7 

7 

Stella-Luciana Ceo1017
LA Ritmica

9.150 7.850 6.6507.850Diff:
Exec: 6.850 6.150 5.8507.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 15.050 16.000 12.50014.000 57.550
Place: 4 5 12 14T 8 

8 

Patricija Ivanauskaite1022
North Shore

7.800 8.300 7.4506.700Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.750 6.9006.350

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.050 14.900 14.35015.050 57.350
Place: 18 11* 4 6 9 

9 

Esther Kiseleva1025
Liberty Academy

7.450 8.050 7.0507.350Diff:
Exec: 6.800 6.950 5.4507.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.900 14.250 12.50015.000 56.650
Place: 5 15 5 14T 10 

10 
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Katherine Cheng1018
California Rhythms

9.400 7.400 8.0006.950Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.000 7.0006.450

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.400 15.700 15.00012.400 56.500
Place: 14T 7 20 3 11 

11 

Veronica Portnov1031
Iliana Rhythmic

6.850 7.450 7.0007.100Diff:
Exec: 6.400 7.450 7.2007.100

ND: -0.600 -0.150 __.___-0.150
Final: 14.050 12.650 14.20014.750 55.650
Place: 12T 18 9 7 12 

12 

Gergana Petkova1030
North Shore

8.100 7.700 6.7007.350Diff:
Exec: 7.000 5.500 6.2506.700

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 14.050 15.100 12.95013.200 55.300
Place: 12T 10 17 11T 13 

13 

Catherine Holen1021
Twin Cities Rhythmic

7.800 7.550 6.5007.300Diff:
Exec: 7.100 5.900 5.4506.100

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 13.400 14.900 11.95013.350 53.600
Place: 14T 11* 16 17 14 

14 

Valeria Gridina1020
Rhy Academy Marin

6.950 7.050 7.1006.850Diff:
Exec: 5.600 6.650 5.9507.500

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.100__.___
Final: 14.350 12.550 12.95013.700 53.550
Place: 9T 19 13 11T 15 

15 

Elizabeth Balikian1016
Rhythmic Academy LA

8.250 7.600 6.2006.950Diff:
Exec: 6.650 5.950 5.6006.300

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.250 14.900 11.80013.550 53.500
Place: 17 11T 15 18 16 

16 

Sarah Mariotti1028
Emerald City

6.950 7.250 5.8007.000Diff:
Exec: 6.200 7.300 5.3507.350

ND: __.___ __.___ -0.300__.___
Final: 14.350 13.150 10.85014.550 52.900
Place: 9T 16 10 20 17 

17 

Camiah Kuno1027
Empire Rhythmic Gym

7.950 7.500 5.8505.150Diff:
Exec: 6.750 6.750 5.5005.650

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 10.800 14.700 11.35014.250 51.100
Place: 20 14 11 19 18 

18 

Gabriella Shu1032
Iliana Rhythmic

6.750 6.750 6.0006.150Diff:
Exec: 6.250 5.850 6.0506.550

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 12.700 13.000 12.05012.600 50.350
Place: 19 17 18 16 19 

19 

Fiona Kim1024
LASG

6.350 7.200 7.2505.700Diff:
Exec: 5.250 4.850 5.6004.900

ND: __.___ -0.100 __._____.___
Final: 10.600 11.600 12.85011.950 47.000
Place: 21 20 21 13 20 

20 
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Isabella Pappas1029
Rhythmic Stars

5.250 6.700 4.8006.200Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.800 5.5007.200

ND: __.___ __.___ __._____.___
Final: 13.400 9.550 10.30012.500 45.750
Place: 14T 21 19 21 21 

21 
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